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Main 5602

Page 9171
Red 4615
West 2277
Fell 4148
James 2256

Geary 4038
Priv.Ex.
GrandOpera
Green 81

Fell 3566
James 1956

Jackson 1996

Callender Monroe N. Dentist 208 Jessie 3456
Mason

Same, r 1255— 19th Ay
Galley H C, Bakery 100 Franklin

Callinan Wm G, r 1092 McAU
Callundan J J, r 1938 Post ^ .

Callundan Mrs W T, r 1460 Haight

Calmann Julius, Notary 30 Mtgy
Same, r 703 Geary
Calori S, Saloon 916 Sansome
Calson C, r 609 Vermt
Calvary Cemetery, St Joseph s Av
Calvary Presbyterian Church, 2519

. Fillmore
Calway J A, r 1664 Page
Camarinos C, Candies 1409 Polk
Camhron C G, Coffee Broker 132

Cal
Cameron A & Co, Rl Est 3 Eddy
Cameron A D, r 628— 2d Av
Cameron Bros & Co, Machinery

Comm etc 132 Mkt
Cameron B W, r 2706 Pine
Cameron Mrs C, r 315 Guerrero
Cameron D P, Vice-Pres W E & C

Co Rialto Bldg
Cameron Ed N, Ice Cream 351 De-

visadero
Cameron Miss Ethel, r 404 Oak
Cameron Mrs Geo, r 329 Bryant
Cameron Dr Ida B, Ofc Starr King

Bldg
Same, r 1804 Turk
Cameron J, r 1069 Dolores
Cameron J A, r 50 Manchester
Cameron Mrs J G, r 1196 Haight
Cameron J J, r 66 Prosper
Cameron Jno W, r 1025 Franklin
Cameron J W, Ofc 101 Front
Same, r 718 G .G Av
Cameron R B, r 3356— 21st
Cameron & Disston, Contractors

& Builders 653 Geary
Cames F & Co, Laundry 276 Ship-

ley

Cames French Laundry, 276 Ship-

ley
Camey Mrs A, r 701 Post
Camilloni G & Co, Whsle Fish Clay

St Mkt
Camitz Albert A, r 2651a Howard
Camous A, Locksmith 436 Bush
Camp Fire Saloon, 515 Pac
Camp Miss Hattie, r 821 Mason
Camp M, r 1745 Eddy
Camp Wm, Concrete Wk 319 Mos

cow
Campagne Mme, French Laundry

1807 Dvisdo
Campanari Leandro, r 1019 Jones
Campbell A C, Coal & Teaming

524— 2d
Same, r J bet 48th & 49th Avs
Campbell Alex, Saloon 400 Pac
Campbell Archie, Atty 639 Kearny
Campbell Miss A T, r 1264 Jackson
Campbell Chas, Plasterer 3554

20th
Campbell David B, Plumber 542

Haight
Same, r 439 Haight
Campbell Don E & Co, Mfrs Agts

305 Larkin
Campbell Donald Y, r 2513 Bway
Campbell Duncan, Pres & Mgr

Amer Prod Co Wash & Drumm
Campbell E G, r 3420b Mission
Campbell Mrs Ethel F, r 1248

Waller
Campbell Fitzgerald Abbott &

Fowler, Law Ofcs 530 Cal
Campbell Geo, r 830 Ashbury
Campbell George, Rms 427 Sutter
Campbell George, r 1009 Scott

Campbell Geo D, r 841 Dvisdo
Campbell Geo J, Mgr Meriden

Light Co 137 Stockton
Campbell Harry H, r 1700 Stnr
Campbell H H, Treas Grand Opera

Hse 712 Mission
Campbell Miss H J, Dressmkr 821

Po-v^ll
Campbell H J, r 1325 Masonic Av
Campbell Jas, Contractor & Builder

Flood Bldg
Same, r 2815 Scott

Campbell J F, Newton Hotel 1584
Mkt

Campbell J F, r N Stanyan bet
Pulton & McAll

Campbell J Frank, r 110 Noe
Campbell J H, r 11 Elliott Pk
Campbell J L, r 3388— 2ist
Campbell Mrs Jos C, r Palace Hotel
CampbeU J V, Builder 1147 Mis-

sion
Campbell Mrs L J, r 620 Baker
Campbell Miss M, r 22 Laurel PI
Campbell Miss M, r 1394 Post
Campbell Miss M, Dressmaker 6

Eddy
Campbell Mrs Mariner, r 1820

Turk
Campbell Mark, Carpenter &

Builder 126 Hayes
Campbell Dr Mary Page, r 1527

Larkin
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Page
Davis
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Main

Main
Drumm
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2211
3141
3246

951
7491
4284
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376

962

48
57

18

9561
164

6412
5258

5064
924
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2086
1720

5280

862

1036
4135

Ohio

Page
Davis
Church
Main

Capp
Park
Red
Red
Main

Red

Main

Polk
Black

Jessie 331

Church
Mint
Folsom
Main
Priv.Ex.
Folsom
Capp
South

Sutter
Bush
Church
Polk
Jessie

4273
736

3641
1848
720

3339
3561
832

4326
568

2049
2744
254

Campbell, Metson & Campbell,Atty s

Crocker Bldg
Connecting all Offices

Campbell Mrs R H, r 1044 Shrader
Campbell Miss Sara, r 2201 Web-

ster
Campbell T A, r 1140 Webster
Campbell T J, r 1827 McAll
Campbell W R L, r 1618 Cal
Campbell & Bernstein, Tailors 115

Ellis
Campbell & Spencer, Saloon 401

O'Farl
Campe Fred, r 23 8 Oak
Campe Mrs Harry, r 1428 Hayes
Campe Henry, r 20 Dvisdo
Campe Henry & Co, Whsle Liquors

53 Drumm
Campi's Electrical Wks, 1003 Mis-

sion
Campi's Restaurant, 531 Clay
Campidoglio Exchange, 400 Bway
Campinis Electrical Wks, 502 Stev-

enson
Campion E, Saloon 14 Leidesdorff
Campion E J, Pubr 738 Mission
Same, r 1621 Grove
Campodonico Mrs J, r 426a Lom-

bard
Campodonico & Burns, Comm, 501

Front
Canadian Bank of Commerce The

325 Cal
Canadian Pacific Railway, 627 Mkt
Canalize Trlllanes & Co, Shipping

& Comm Crossley Bldg
Canavan J J, Horseshoer Ken-

tucky & 1st Av
Canavan M, r 413% Oak
Cancilla G, r 17 Bannam PI
Candage Mrs W P, r 109— 14th
Candelaria Con Mexican Mining

Co, Hayward Bldg
Candrian H A, r 525 Alvarado
Candy Box The, 1685 Haight
Cane A, Dentist Columbian Bldg
Canepa Joseph, r 1815 Mason
Canepa P, Mgr Union Florist Co

25— 4th
Canevascini M, Saloon 125% Mtgy

Av
Canfield C L, Gen Agt M & St

P Ry 635 Mkt
Canfield Mrs E A, r 633 Geary
Canfield & Prescott, Saloon 165

2d
Cannady W A, Secy Fresno Dia-

mond Co, 819 Mkt
Same, T 511 Dolores
Cannan John J, Saloon 1425 Mkt
Canney C, r 1219— 19th
Canney Dr F G, Ofc 606 Sutter
Same, r 1079 Bush
Cannon A, r 154— 10th
Cannon John J, r 5750 Mission
Cannon J S, Conservative Rubbei

Production Co, Parrott Bldg

Cannon O R, r 781 Sutter
Cannon Wm M, Atty Mills Bldj

Same, r 2580 Mission
Canny Mrs D S, Rms 876 Eddy
Cantelo Miss M A, Nurse 1211

Mission


